Product Data
CAPVP, CARVP, CAPVU, CARVU
EVAPORATOR COIL
A COIL -- CASED AND UNCASED
UPFLOW, DOWNFLOW
A06001
CAPVP / CARVP
A06002

refrigerant line connections.
2
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
C A P V P 1 8 1 4 A C A
Product Variations
C = Coil A = Basic
Type
A --- A Coil Tubing Design
C = Copper
Refrigerant Type
P = R---410A Refrigerant TXV Revision Level
R = R---22 TXV A = 1st
Coil Configuration Cabinet Width
V = Upflow / Downflow 14 = 14--- in. / 356mm
17 = 17--- in. / 432mm
21 = 21--- in. / 533mm
Cabinet Finish 24 = 24--- in. / 610mm
P = Painted
U = Uncased Unit Capacity
18 = 1 1/2 Ton
24 = 2 Ton
30 = 2 1/2 Ton
36 = 3 Ton
42 = 3 1/2 Ton
48 = 4 Ton
60 = 5 Ton
REGISTERED
ISO 9001:2000
CERTIFICATION APPLIES ONLY WHEN THE
COMPLETE SYSTEM IS LISTED WITH ARI
C
A
P
VP
/C
A
R
VP
/C
A
P
VU
/C
A
R
VU
3
A05392
DIMENSIONS -- CA(P,R)VP
CA(P,R)VP
A
in.
(mm.)
B
in.
(mm.)
C
in.
(mm.)
D
in.
(mm.)
E
in.
(mm.)
F
in.
(mm.)
G
in.
(mm.)
SHIPPING WT.